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Final Results
NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5

2018-07-22
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 500.4983 46. Luc Majaron Open - U BEL

2 97.17 486.3170 28. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

3 90.17 451.2809 30. David Meuken Open - U NLD

4 77.10 385.8918 34. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

5 75.19 376.3344 18. George Michon Open - U NLD

6 74.91 374.9324 36. Stephan Van Hauwe Open - U BEL

7 72.84 364.5848 32. Bart Verwijst Open S U BEL

8 70.84 354.5494 29. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

9 60.14 301.0135 13. Thian Y Hoang Open - U NLD p6oick849o

10 57.67 288.6173 37. Mathias Van Hauwe Open J U BEL

11 56.56 283.0909 4. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

12 54.08 270.6757 10. Jolanda Wigger Open L U NLD puppypower

13 49.72 248.8378 44. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

14 46.54 232.9282 8. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

15 42.31 211.7655 27. Miranda Brand Open L U NLD

16 31.23 156.3019 45. Shamin Hameed Open - U NLD

DQ 47. Gino Fasseau Open S U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 494.7967 48. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 98.58 487.7906 38. Nic Wuyts Standard - U BEL

3 96.33 476.6476 24. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

4 92.40 457.1882 2. Jamie Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

5 88.89 439.8236 21. Jeffrey Bruns Standard - U NLD

6 85.04 420.7802 40. Leon Duikersloot Standard - U NLD

7 80.21 396.8951 3. Ingemar Bouwhuis Standard - U NLD

8 72.89 360.6357 25. Martin Hess Standard - U NLD

9 71.05 351.5460 31. Ning Yang Standard - U NLD

10 67.65 334.7208 41. June Ferre Standard S U FRA

11 65.65 324.8406 52. Martin Van Veldhoven Standard - U NLD

12 64.80 320.6413 26. Wai Lam Standard - U NLD

13 59.07 292.2702 1. Guy De Backer Standard SS U BEL playboy

14 58.36 288.7598 17. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

15 47.57 235.3688 15. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL

16 47.51 235.0980 22. Gerhard Oude Voshaar Standard - U USA

17 39.59 195.8740 5. Quido Fianen Standard - U NLD

DQ 42. Laurent Christophe Cheron Standard S U FRA lolo

DQ 49. Jacqueline MACHOEL Standard L U BEL kelly

DQ 50. Tom Wuyts Standard - U BEL
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 450.7466 14. Don De Rooij Production - U NLD donnyd

2 99.90 450.2891 51. Gerard Timmers Production S U NLD 05061962

3 97.17 437.9857 19. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

4 61.01 274.9943 23. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD

5 4.18 18.8569 43. Richelle Cheron Production L U FRA nini
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 494.7967 48. Harry Ter Borg Standard S GM NLD

2 96.33 476.6476 24. Marco Van Der Meulen Standard S U NLD

3 67.65 334.7209 41. June Ferre Standard S U FRA

4 59.07 292.2702 1. Guy De Backer Standard SS U BEL playboy

5 58.36 288.7597 17. Cees Willemse Standard SS U NLD cees

6 47.57 235.3688 15. Geert Van de Vyver Standard S U BEL

DQ 42. Laurent Christophe Cheron Standard S U FRA lolo
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 450.2892 51. Gerard Timmers Production S U NLD 05061962

2 97.27 437.9857 19. Hans Wigger Production S U NLD machinegun

3 61.07 274.9943 23. Theo Van Betuw Production SS U NLD
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NABV IAPS Cup 2018 - Match 5 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 486.3170 28. Chi Hong Ho Open S U NLD

2 79.35 385.8918 34. Mari Van Esch Open S U NLD

3 74.97 364.5848 32. Bart Verwijst Open S U BEL

4 72.90 354.5494 29. Ronald De Hoog Open S U NLD

5 58.21 283.0907 4. Fred Mange Open SS U NLD

6 51.17 248.8378 44. Uwe Salenga Open S U DEU

7 47.90 232.9281 8. Fred Jansen Open SS U NLD

DQ 47. Gino Fasseau Open S U BEL


